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Graphite Packing Ring

Graphite Self Sealing Ring

Graphite Self Sealing Ring - 

High Pressure

Graphite Gasket Sheet 

(1.5 mm / 3 mm)

Pre Cut  Pure Graphite 
Gasket  (1.5mm / 3mm)

Pure Graphite Braided 
Packing - With SS or 
Inconel Wire. 

Pure Graphite Braided 

Packing

Pressure 450 Bar For Static

40 Bar (Non-Metallic) & 

140 Bar (Metallic) for Static

40 Bar (Non-Metallic) & 

140 Bar (Metallic) for Static

450 200 300

300 100 150

175

668
METALLIC

Lubricated Aramid Filament 
Yarn Packing For High 
Temperature Applications

Kombiflon Packing 
(PTFE - Graphite with 
Aramid)

Flurocarb Packing
(High Tensile PTFE 
Graphite)

Graflon Packing
(PTFE Graphite Packing)

Drylon Packing 
(Dry PTFE Packing)

Neoflon Packing 
(Pure PTFE Packing)

UltraflonPacking 
(Pure PTFE Packing 
Lubricated)

2mm

Carbosuper 
(High Purity Carbon 
Packing)

Grafosuper
(Graphite Filament Packing)

Duralon Gland Packing 
(Aramid PTFE Yarn 
Combination)

Duralon Mechanical Packing 
(Aramid Impregnated With 
PTFE)

1-13

3-12

-200 To+300 250

280

250

350 35

350

250

350

220

240 150

250 100

100

1

2

250

300

25 25 250 2 3-100

Pressure 300 Bar For Static
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Hydroflon Packing
 (for Hydraulic Applications)

Hydraulic Packing

PTFE Graphite Hollow Core 
Packing

Graphite Natural Fiber  
Packing

Stern Gland Packing (for 
Marine Application )

Stern Flon Marine Packing

Self Lubricated Graphite 
Non-asbestos Packing

PTFE Impregnated
Synthetic  Packing

Lubricated & Graphited 
Synthetic  Packing

Metallic Ceramic Kiln Seal 
Rope (with Metal Wire)

Non Asbestos Inorganic 
Fiber Packing

Ceramic Braided Rope

Ceramic Lagging Rope

Ceramic Yarn

Ceramic Cloth

Ceramic Webbing Tape

PTFE Impregnated 
Non-Asbestos Packing

0-14

0-14

-200 to +300

-50 to +300

Up to +300

Up to +300

-50° C to +1250° C

Up to 600° C

Up to 1250° C

Up to 1250° C

Up to 1250° C

Up to 1250° C

Up to 1250° C

-50 to +280

-40 to +150

0-14

100

-

150

20 

25

20

10

-

50

100

5

2

3-100

3-100

536

3800

3000 0-14

0-14

0-14

0-14

0-14

0-14

7000

7012

7056

7132

-

7916
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